Air Cylinder: Double acting, Single rod
ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
How to Order
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Stroke length tolerance
Piston speed
Mounting style
20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.28
0.11
0.41
0.18
0.66
0.29
1.20
0.52
2.00
0.91
3.40
1.54
5.90
2.71
9.90
4.54
0.05 MPa
Without auto switch: –10°C to 70°C
With auto switch: –10°C to 60°C (No freezing)
Basic style/Axial foot style
Rod side flange style/Head side flange style
Grease
Allowable kinetic
energy (J)
Rubber
bumper
Male rod end
Female rod end
10-/11-: Fluorine grease
21-/22-: Lithium soap based grease
Particle generation grade
(Refer to front matter 13 for details.)
10-: Grade 2, 21-: Grade 3
11-/22-: Grade 1
Bore size (mm)
Item
Specifications
10-/11-: 30 to 400 mm/s, 21-/22-: 50 to 400 mm/s
0
+1.4